Targus

Targus TSB97203GL backpack Purple Polyester, Thermoplastic

elastomer (TPE)

Brand : Targus

Product name : TSB97203GL

Product code: TSB97203GL

- Streamline lightweight design with wide opening access to main compartment

- Contoured padded mesh back panel with air channel for carrying comfort

- Dual handle design as an alternative carrying solution
- Ergonomic padded adjustable shoulder straps and adjustable sternum straps for best support during

travel

- Structured piping and layered design able the bag to stand upright

- Padded top and side handles allow you to carry the pack like a briefcase
- Air mesh back panel with air flow design helps keeps you cool on the go

- Weather-resistant material helps protect from the elements
14" Sol-Lite Backpack, Polyester Ripstop, Rice Purple

Targus TSB97203GL. Product main colour: Purple, Style: City, Coloration: Monochromatic. Width: 95 mm,
Depth: 310 mm, Height: 475 mm. Package width: 999 mm, Package depth: 315 mm, Package height:
480 mm. Material: Polyester, Thermoplastic elastomer (TPE). Products per pallet: 120 pc(s), Master
(outer) case width: 390 mm, Master (outer) case length: 495 mm

Features

Product main colour *
Style

Coloration
Recommended gender
Maximum screen size

Exterior pockets

Interior pockets
Zipper pocket(s)
Shoulder strap
Trolley retainer strap
Handle(s)

Closure type

Weight & dimensions
Width *

Depth *

Height *

Weight

Purple

City
Monochromatic
Unisex

35.6 cm (14")

Back pocket, Front pocket, Side
pocket

Zip pocket

95 mm
310 mm
475 mm
8509

Packaging data

Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Material

Material *

Logistics data

Products per pallet

Harmonized System (HS) code
Master (outer) case width
Master (outer) case length
Master (outer) case height
Master (outer) case gross weight
Products per master (outer) case

999 mm
315 mm
480 mm
870¢g

Polyester, Thermoplastic elastomer
(TPE)

120 pc(s)
42029291
390 mm
495 mm
296 mm
5.11 kg

5 pc(s)
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